7/17/23, 2:47 PM

Rank Nat
1st IRL
2nd IRL
3rd IRL
4th IRL
5th IRL
6th IRL
7th IRL
8th IRL
9th IRL
10th IRL
11th  IRL
12th IRL
13th IRL
14th IRL
15th  IRL
16th IRL
17th  IRL
18th IRL
19th IRL
20th IRL
21st IRL
22nd IRL
23rd IRL
24th  IRL
25th  IRL
Rank Nat
1st FR

2nd IRL

Sailwave results for 2023 ILCA Leinsters at SKERRIES SAILING CLUB 2023

2023 ILCA Leinsters
SKERRIES SAILING CLUB

Results are final as of 20:21 on July 16, 2023
4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail
No.

220765
219148

Helm

Cillian Twomey

Riona McMorrow
Moriarty

216101
219634
211274
213000
211099
197921
211121

190755
212113
210978
208735
170938
211124
208321
223479
198783
190762

Peter Kenny
Glenda Gallagher
Patrick Foley
Liam Duggan
Seth Walker
Megan O Sullivan
Ciara McMahon
Viktor Samoilovs
Peter Doyle
Sergei Vasilev
Kate Flood

Sam Legge
Emily Cantwell
Thea Daly
Eolann Miles
Harry Dunne

Sophia Cahill

211122
186012
176417
211091

Zita Tempany
Sarah Scott
Freddie Doig

James Gorman

212389 Noah McQuillan

218535 Caoilinn Geraghty

McDonnell

Category Club Gender R1 R2 R3
Youth HYC Male 1.0 (6.0) 2.0
Youth TBSC Female (14.0) 1.0 5.0
Youth WHBTC Male 4.0 4.0 1.0
Youth MYC Female 6.0 2.0 (8.0)
Youth RSGYC Male 3.0 (8.0) 7.0
Youth RCYC Male 5.0 5.0 4.0
Youth RSGYC Male 20 3.0 10.0
Youth RCYC Female 9.0 9.0 3.0
Youth HYC Female (11.0) 10.0 6.0
Youth MYC/HYC Male 7.0 7.0 (9.0)
Youth WHBTC Male 10.0 11.0 12.0
Youth RSGYC Male 13.0 (18.0) 14.0
Youth RSGYC Female (15.0) 13.0 11.0
Youth RSGYC Male 8.0 16.0 15.0
Youth RSGYC Female (20.0) 12.0 16.0
Youth RSGYC Female 17.0 17.0 (19.0)
Youth GHYC Male 16.0 14.0 (18.0)
Youth HYC Male (23.0) 22.0 21.0
Youth Holywood Female 21.0 15.0 13.0
YC
Youth RSGYC Female 12.0 (23.0) 20.0
Youth RSGYC Female 18.0 19.0 17.0
Youth EABC Male 22.0 20.0 22.0
Youth MYC Male 19.0 21.0 (25.0
DNC)
Youth SSC Male (24.0 24.0 23.0
DNF) DNF
Youth RSGYC Female (25.0 25.0 25.0
DNC) DNC DNC
Radial Fleet

R4

2.0
1.0

(12.0)
5.0
3.0
(7.0)
(15.0)
(16.0)
6.0
8.0
(17.0)
9.0
13.0
(19.0)
11.0
10.0
14.0
4.0
(22.0)

18.0
(21.0)
(23.0)

250
DNC

20.0

25.0
DNC

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail
No.

219398
183109

Helm

Mathis DuPlomb

Tom Fox

Category Club Gender R1 R2 R3 R4
Youth MYC Male 1.0 (3.0) 3.0 1.0
Other RSC Male (5.0) 2.0 5.0 2.0

Total

11.0
21.0

21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
30.0
37.0
33.0
31.0
50.0
54.0
52.0
58.0
59.0
63.0
62.0
70.0
71.0

73.0
75.0
87.0
90.0

91.0

100.0

Total

8.0
14.0
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Nett

5.0
7.0

9.0
13.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
21.0
22.0
22.0
33.0
36.0
37.0
39.0
39.0
44.0
44.0
47.0
49.0

50.0
54.0
64.0
65.0

67.0

75.0

Nett

5.0
9.0
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Rank Nat
3rd IRL
4th NI
5th IRL
6th IRL
7th IRL
8th IRL
9th AUS
10th IRL
11th  IRL
12th IRL
13th IRL
14th  IRL
15th  FR
16th IRL
17th  IRL
18th IRL
19th IRL
20th IRL
21st  IRL
22nd IRL
23rd  IRL
24th  IRL
25th IRL
26th IRL
27th  IRL
28th IRL
29th IRL
30th IRL
Rank Nat
1st IRL
2nd IRL
3rd IRL

Sail
No.

204042
210844
219867
213048
215356
186296
216200
216110

18

211133
216729

213561

168849
209097
216766
216732
216594
216597

214859

202054
219126

216618

196981
210087
190583
198562

196740

220766

Helm

Gavin Doig
Charlie O Malley
Darren Giriffin
Conor Clancy
Brendan Hughes
Daniel O Hare
Robert Jeffreys

Christian
Houlihan

Barry McCartin

Riain Kelly

Callum Jackson

Marc Coakley

William Chouquet
Cody Halliday
Autumn Halliday
Aisling Kelly
Hugh Cahill

Riaghan
Boardman

Sean Flanagan

Dan Sherriff

Michael Norman

Andrew Kingston

Una Connell
Charlie Savage
Eric Quinn

David Dwyer

Jamie Staunton

Reuben Florisson

Sailwave results for 2023 ILCA Leinsters at SKERRIES SAILING CLUB 2023

Category Club

Master
Youth

Master
Master
Master
Youth

Master

Youth

Other

Youth
Youth

Master

Master
Other
Youth
Youth
Master

Youth

Master

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth
Youth
Master

Master

Youth

Youth

EABC
BYC
MYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
RSC
RCYC
RSGYC

CSBC

TBSC
CYC/PYC

RSGYC

MyYC
SLYC
SLYC
RSC
DBSC
RSC

RSGYC

BYC
WSC

RCYC

SSC
RSC
SSC
RSTGYC

SSC

GCC

Gender R1
Male 6.0
Male 7.0
Male 2.0
Male 3.0
Male (13.0)
Male 4.0
Male 9.0
Male 10.0
Male (28.0

DNC)
Male 11.0
Male 15.0
Male 16.0
Male (14.0)
Male (18.0)
Female 12.0
Female 19.0
Male 21.0
Male 20.0
Male 17.0
Male (23.0)
Male (28.0

DNC)
Male 8.0
Female (24.0)
Male 22.0
Male (25.0)
Male (28.0

DNC)
Male 26.0
Male

R2

1.0
4.0
5.0
9.0
7.0
10.0
6.0
8.0

26.0 DNC

18.0
13.0
(25.0
DNF)
14.0
11.0
17.0
20.0
12.0
16.0
(26.0
DNC)
15.0
19.0

26.0 DNC

21.0
22.0
24.0
23.0

26.0 DNC

28.0 DNC 26.0 DNC

Standard Fleet

R3

(9.0)
1.0
(6.0)
10.0
7.0
(17.0)
(16.0)
11.0

2.0

(20.0)
8.0

4.0

14.0
13.0
15.0
(24.0)
12.0
19.0

18.0

23.0
22.0
(29.0
DNC)
21.0
(27.0)
25.0
26.0

(29.0
DNC)

(29.0
DNC)

R4

4.0
(8.0)
5.0
(12.0)
9.0
11.0
13.0
(16.0)

3.0

7.0

(27.0
DNC)

17.0

10.0
14.0
(19.0)
6.0
(24.0)
(21.0)

20.0

18.0
15.0

27.0 DNC

22.0
23.0
25.0
26.0 RET

27.0 DNC

27.0 DNC

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail
No.

216101
222551
21115

Helm

Ewan McMahon
Daragh Kelleher
Rory Lynch

Category Club

Other
Master

Other

HYC
SSC
BSC

Gender R1
Male (1.0)
Male 3.0
Male (5.0)

R2

1.0
(4.0)
3.0

R3

1.0
4.0
5.0

R4

1.0
2.0
3.0

Total

20.0
20.0
18.0
34.0
36.0
42.0
44.0
45.0

59.0

56.0
63.0

62.0

52.0
56.0
63.0
69.0
69.0
76.0

81.0

79.0
84.0

90.0

88.0
94.0
99.0
103.0

108.0

110.0

Total

4.0
13.0
16.0
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Nett

11.0
12.0
12.0
22.0
23.0
25.0
28.0
29.0

31.0

36.0
36.0

37.0

38.0
38.0
44.0
45.0
45.0
55.0

55.0

56.0
56.0

61.0

64.0
67.0
74.0
75.0

79.0

81.0

Nett

3.0
9.0
1.0
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Rank Nat Sail
No.
4th IRL 211467
5th IRL 216890
6th IRL 213789
7th IRL 213141
8th IRL 219804
9th IRL 219129
10th IRL 212521
1Mth IRL 216711
12th IRL 142283
13th IRL 206827
14th IRL 122318
15th IRL 171378
16th IRL 173083
17th  IRL 214263
18th IRL 219127
18th IRL 174895
18th IRL 173155

Sailwave results for 2023 ILCA Leinsters at SKERRIES SAILING CLUB 2023

R3

2.0

(7.0)
3.0
6.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
14.0
(17.0)
12.0
13.0
11.0

16.0
15.0
19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

Helm Category Club Gender R1 R2
Jonathan O Other RCYC Male 2.0 (18.0
Shaughnessy DSQ)
Conor Byrne Master RSGYC Male 6.0 2.0
Stephen Cunnane Youth TBSC Male 8.0 5.0
Conor Murphy Other HYC Male 4.0 6.0
Conrad Simpson Master BYC Male (10.0) 9.0
Ross O Leary Master RSGYC Male 7.0 7.0
Gavan Murphy Master RSGYC Male (15.0) 8.0
Oisin Hughes Other RSGYC Male 9.0 (16.0)
James Murphy Master WHBTC Male 12.0 12.0
Matthew Cotter Other HYC Male 11.0 (13.0)
Stan Shepherd Master SSC Male 13.0 10.0
Colman Grimes Master SSC Male (18.0 14.0
DNC)
John Fitzgerald Master SSC Male (16.0) 11.0
Andrejs Samoilovs Master MYC Male 14.0 15.0
Dan O Connell Master CSC Male 18.0 DNC (19.0
DNC)
Matthew OKane Other SSC Male 18.0 DNC (19.0
DNC)
Noel Davidson Master MYC Male 18.0 DNC (19.0
DNC)
Prizes
Category Rank Competitor
4.7 Rig 1st 4.7 - IRL - 220765 Cillian Twomey
4.7 Rig 2nd 4.7 - IRL - 219148 Riona McMorrow Moriarty
4.7 Rig 3rd 4.7 - IRL - 216101 Peter Kenny
1st 4.7 Rig Lady 1st 4.7 - IRL - 219148 Riona McMorrow Moriarty
Radial Rig 1st Radial - FR - 219398 Mathis DuPlomb
Radial Rig 2nd  Radial - IRL - 183109 Tom Fox
Radial Rig 3rd Radial - IRL - 204042 Gavin Doig
Standard Rig 1st Standard - IRL - 216101 Ewan McMahon
Standard Rig 2nd  Standard - IRL - 222551 Daragh Kelleher
Standard Rig 3rd Standard - IRL - 211115 Rory Lynch

Master Standard Rig 1st
Master Standard Rig 2nd
Master Standard Rig 3rd
1st Lady Radial 1st
1st Master Radial 1st
1st Master Radial 2nd
1st Master Radial 3rd

Standard - IRL - 222551 Daragh Kelleher
Standard - IRL - 216890 Conor Byrne
Standard - IRL - 219804 Conrad Simpson
Radial - IRL - 216766 Autumn Halliday

Radial - IRL - 204042 Gavin Doig
Radial - IRL - 219867 Darren Griffin

Radial - IRL - 213048 Conor Clancy

R4

9.0

5.0
(12.0)
(7.0)
4.0
(16.0)
10.0
6.0
8.0
11.0
(15.0)
14.0

13.0
(18.0
DNC)
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

18.0 DNC

Total

31.0

20.0
28.0
23.0
33.0
39.0
41.0
45.0
49.0
47.0
51.0
57.0

56.0
62.0

74.0

74.0

74.0
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Nett

13.0

13.0
16.0
16.0
23.0
23.0
26.0
29.0
32.0
34.0
36.0
39.0

40.0
44.0

55.0

55.0

55.0
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Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Sail No.

220765
211099
211274
216101
213000
219634
190755
170938
197921
212113
211121

211122
210978
219148
208735
223479
208321
186012
211091

211124
190762
176417
198783
212389

Sail No.

219148
219634
211099
216101
213000
220765
190755
211274
197921
211121

212113
211124

Sailwave results for 2023 ILCA Leinsters at SKERRIES SAILING CLUB 2023

R1 - 4.7 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helm Category Club
Cillian Twomey Youth HYC
Seth Walker Youth RSGYC
Patrick Foley Youth RSGYC
Peter Kenny Youth WHBTC
Liam Duggan Youth RCYC
Glenda Gallagher Youth MYC
Viktor Samoilovs Youth MYC/HYC
Sam Legge Youth RSGYC
Megan O Sullivan Youth RCYC
Peter Doyle Youth WHBTC
Ciara McMahon Youth HYC
Zita Tempany Youth RSGYC
Sergei Vasilev Youth RSGYC
Riona McMorrow Moriarty Youth TBSC
Kate Flood Youth RSGYC
Eolann Miles Youth GHYC
Thea Daly Youth RSGYC
Sarah Scott Youth RSGYC
James Gorman Youth MYC
Emily Cantwell Youth RSGYC
Sophia Cahill Youth Holywood YC
Freddie Doig Youth EABC
Harry Dunne Youth HYC
Noah McQuillan Youth SSC
R2 - 4.7 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helm Category Club
Riona McMorrow Moriarty Youth TBSC
Glenda Gallagher Youth MYC
Seth Walker Youth RSGYC
Peter Kenny Youth WHBTC
Liam Duggan Youth RCYC
Cillian Twomey Youth HYC
Viktor Samoilovs Youth MYC/HYC
Patrick Foley Youth RSGYC
Megan O Sullivan Youth RCYC
Ciara McMahon Youth HYC
Peter Doyle Youth WHBTC
Emily Cantwell Youth RSGYC

Gender Place Points

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Female

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
DNF

Place
25
31
35
36
40
43
45
46

49
50

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

4/11
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Rank
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Rank
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Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Sail No.

208735
223479
190762
170938
208321
210978
186012
176417
211091
198783
211122
212389

Sail No.

216101
220765
197921
213000
219148
211121

211274
219634
190755
211099
208735
212113
190762
210978
170938
211124
186012
223479
208321
211122
198783
176417
212389

Sailwave results for 2023 ILCA Leinsters at SKERRIES SAILING CLUB 2023

Helm

Kate Flood
Eolann Miles
Sophia Cahill
Sam Legge
Thea Daly
Sergei Vasilev
Sarah Scott
Freddie Doig
James Gorman
Harry Dunne
Zita Tempany
Noah McQuillan

Category Club

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

R3 - 4.7 Fleet

RSGYC
GHYC
Holywood YC
RSGYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
EABC
MYC
HYC
RSGYC
SSC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helm
Peter Kenny

Cillian Twomey

Megan O Sullivan

Liam Duggan

Category Club

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Riona McMorrow Moriarty Youth

Ciara McMahon

Patrick Foley

Glenda Gallagher

Viktor Samoilovs

Seth Walker
Kate Flood
Peter Doyle
Sophia Cahill
Sergei Vasilev
Sam Legge
Emily Cantwell
Sarah Scott
Eolann Miles
Thea Daly
Zita Tempany
Harry Dunne
Freddie Doig
Noah McQuillan

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

R4 - 4.7 Fleet

WHBTC
HYC
RCYC
RCYC
TBSC
HYC
RSGYC
MYC
MYC/HYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
WHBTC
Holywood YC
RSGYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
GHYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
HYC
EABC
SSC

Gender Place Points

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

51
54
55
56
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
DNF

Place
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
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Rank Nat
1 IRL
2 IRL
3 IRL
4 IRL
5 IRL
6 IRL
7 IRL
8 IRL
9 IRL
10 IRL
1 IRL
12 IRL
13 IRL
14 IRL
15 IRL
16 IRL
17 IRL
18 IRL
19 IRL
20 IRL
21 IRL
22 IRL
23 IRL

Rank

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

12

13

14
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Sail No.

219148
220765
211274
198783
219634
211121

213000
190755
210978
208321
211124
216101
208735
223479
211099
197921
212113
211122
170938
212389
186012
190762
176417

Sailwave results for 2023 ILCA Leinsters at SKERRIES SAILING CLUB 2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helm

Riona McMorrow Moriarty

Cillian Twomey
Patrick Foley
Harry Dunne
Glenda Gallagher
Ciara McMahon
Liam Duggan
Viktor Samoilovs
Sergei Vasilev
Thea Daly

Emily Cantwell
Peter Kenny
Kate Flood
Eolann Miles
Seth Walker
Megan O Sullivan
Peter Doyle

Zita Tempany
Sam Legge
Noah McQuillan
Sarah Scott
Sophia Cahill
Freddie Doig

Category Club

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Gender
TBSC Female
HYC Male
RSGYC Male
HYC Male
MYC Female
HYC Female
RCYC Male
MYC/HYC Male
RSGYC Male
RSGYC Female
RSGYC Female
WHBTC Male
RSGYC Female
GHYC Male
RSGYC Male
RCYC Female
WHBTC Male
RSGYC Female
RSGYC Male
SSC Male
RSGYC Female
Holywood YC Female
EABC Male

R1 - Radial Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Nat Sail No.
FR 219398
IRL 219867
IRL 213048
IRL 186296
IRL 183109
IRL 204042
NI 210844
IRL 216618
AUS 216200
IRL 216110
IRL 211133
IRL 216766
IRL 215356
FR 168849

Helm

Mathis DuPlomb
Darren Giriffin
Conor Clancy
Daniel O Hare
Tom Fox

Gavin Doig
Charlie O Malley
Andrew Kingston
Robert Jeffreys
Christian Houlihan
Riain Kelly
Autumn Halliday
Brendan Hughes

William Chouquet

Category Club

Youth MYC
Master MYC
Master RSGYC
Youth RSC
Other RSC
Master EABC
Youth BYC
Youth RCYC
Master RCYC
Youth RSGYC
Youth TBSC
Youth SLYC
Master RSGYC
Master MYC

Place Points

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0

Gender Place Points

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0

6/11
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Rank
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Rank
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Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Nat
IRL
IRL
FR
NI
IRL
AUS
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
FR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Sail No.

216729
213561
214859
209097
216732
216597
216594
210087
202054
196981
190583
196740

Sail No.

204042
183109
219398
210844
219867
216200
215356
216110
213048
186296
209097
216594
216729
168849
202054
216597
216766
211133
219126
216732
196981
210087
198562
190583
213561

Helm

Callum Jackson
Marc Coakley
Sean Flanagan
Cody Halliday
Aisling Kelly
Riaghan Boardman
Hugh Cahill
Charlie Savage
Dan Sherriff
Una Connell
Eric Quinn

Jamie Staunton

Category Club

Youth
Master
Master
Other
Youth
Youth
Master
Youth
Youth
Youth
Master

Youth

CYC/PYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
SLYC
RSC
RSC
DBSC
RSC
BYC
SSC
S§SC
SSC

R2 - Radial Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helm

Gavin Doig

Tom Fox

Mathis DuPlomb
Charlie O Malley
Darren Griffin
Robert Jeffreys
Brendan Hughes
Christian Houlihan
Conor Clancy
Daniel O Hare
Cody Halliday
Hugh Cahill
Callum Jackson
William Chouquet
Dan Sherriff
Riaghan Boardman
Autumn Halliday
Riain Kelly
Michael Norman
Aisling Kelly

Una Connell
Charlie Savage
David Dwyer

Eric Quinn

Marc Coakley

Category Club

Master
Other
Youth
Youth
Master
Master
Master
Youth
Master
Youth
Other
Master
Youth
Master
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Master
Youth
Youth
Youth
Master
Master

Master

EABC
RSC
MYC
BYC
MYC
RCYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
RSC
SLYC
DBSC
CYC/PYC
MYC
BYC
RSC
SLYC
TBSC
WSC
RSC
SSC
RSC
RSTGYC
SSC
RSGYC

Sailwave results for 2023 ILCA Leinsters at SKERRIES SAILING CLUB 2023

Gender Place Points

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Place
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
34
37
38

DNF

15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
220
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0

7
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Rank Nat
1 NI

2 IRL
3 FR

4 IRL
5 IRL
6 IRL
7 IRL
8 IRL
9 IRL
10 IRL
1 IRL
12 IRL
13 IRL
14 FR

15 IRL
16 AUS
17 IRL
18 IRL
19 IRL
20 IRL
21 IRL
22 IRL
23 IRL
24 IRL
25 IRL
26 IRL
27 IRL
Rank Nat
1 FR

2 IRL
3 IRL
4 IRL
5 IRL
6 IRL
7 IRL
8 NI

9 IRL

skerriessailingclub.com/wp/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/Sailwave-results-for-2023-ILCA-Leinsters-at-SKERRIES-SAILING-CLUB-2023_Final.html

Sail No.

210844
18

219398
213561
183109
219867
215356
216729
204042
213048
216110
216594
209097
168849
216766
216200
186296
214859
216597
211133
196981
219126
202054
216732
190583
198562
210087

Sail No.

219398
183109
18

204042
219867
216732
211133
210844
215356

Sailwave results for 2023 ILCA Leinsters at SKERRIES SAILING CLUB 2023

R3 - Radial Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helm

Charlie O Malley
Barry McCartin
Mathis DuPlomb
Marc Coakley
Tom Fox

Darren Griffin
Brendan Hughes
Callum Jackson
Gavin Doig
Conor Clancy
Christian Houlihan
Hugh Cahill

Cody Halliday
William Chouquet
Autumn Halliday
Robert Jeffreys
Daniel O Hare
Sean Flanagan
Riaghan Boardman
Riain Kelly

Una Connell
Michael Norman
Dan Sherriff
Aisling Kelly

Eric Quinn

David Dwyer

Charlie Savage

Category Club

Youth
Other
Youth
Master
Other
Master
Master
Youth
Master
Master
Youth
Master
Other
Master
Youth
Master
Youth
Master
Youth
Youth
Youth
Master
Youth
Youth
Master
Master

Youth

BYC
CSBC
MYC
RSGYC
RSC
MYC
RSGYC
CYC/PYC
EABC
RSGYC
RSGYC
DBSC
SLYC
MYC
SLYC
RCYC
RSC
RSGYC
RSC
TBSC
SSC
WSC
BYC
RSC
SSC
RSTGYC
RSC

R4 - Radial Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helm

Mathis DuPlomb
Tom Fox

Barry McCartin
Gavin Doig
Darren Giriffin
Aisling Kelly
Riain Kelly
Charlie O Malley

Brendan Hughes

Category Club

Youth
Other
Other
Master
Master
Youth
Youth
Youth

Master

MYC
RSC
CSBC
EABC
MYC
RSC
TBSC
BYC
RSGYC

Gender Place Points

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Place
17
18
19
20

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
220
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
270

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

8/1



7/17/23, 2:47 PM

Gender Place Points

Rank Nat Sail No. Helm Category Club
10 FR 168849 William Chouquet Master MYC Male
1 IRL 186296 Daniel O Hare Youth RSC Male
12 IRL 213048 Conor Clancy Master RSGYC Male
13 AUS 216200 Robert Jeffreys Master RCYC Male
14 IRL 209097 Cody Halliday Other SLYC Male
15 IRL 219126 Michael Norman Master WSC Male
16 IRL 216110 Christian Houlihan  Youth RSGYC Male
17 IRL 213561 Marc Coakley Master RSGYC Male
18 IRL 202054 Dan Sherriff Youth BYC Male
19 IRL 216766 Autumn Halliday Youth SLYC Female
20 IRL 214859 Sean Flanagan Master RSGYC Male
21 IRL 216597 Riaghan Boardman Youth RSC Male
22 IRL 196981 Una Connell Youth SSC Female
23 IRL 210087 Charlie Savage Youth RSC Male
24 IRL 216594 Hugh Canill Master DBSC Male
25 IRL 190583 Eric Quinn Master SSC Male
26 IRL 198562 David Dwyer Master RSTGYC Male
R1 - Standard Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Nat Sail No. Helm Category Club
1 IRL 216101 Ewan McMahon Other HYC Male
2 IRL 211467 Jonathan O Shaughnessy Other RCYC  Male
3 IRL 222551 Daragh Kelleher Master SSC Male
4 IRL 213141 Conor Murphy Other HYC Male
5 IRL 211115 Rory Lynch Other BSC Male
6 IRL 216890 Conor Byrne Master RSGYC Male
7 IRL 219129 Ross O Leary Master RSGYC Male
8 IRL 213789 Stephen Cunnane Youth TBSC Male
9 IRL 216711 Oisin Hughes Other RSGYC Male
10 IRL 219804 Conrad Simpson Master BYC Male
1 IRL 206827 Matthew Cotter Other HYC Male
12 IRL 142283 James Murphy Master WHBTC Male
13 IRL 122318 Stan Shepherd Master SSC Male
14 IRL 214263 Andrejs Samoilovs Master MYC Male
15 IRL 212521 Gavan Murphy Master RSGYC Male
16 IRL 173083 John Fitzgerald Master SSC Male
R2 - Standard Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Nat Sail No. Helm Category Club
1 IRL 216101 Ewan McMahon Other HYC Male

skerriessailingclub.com/wp/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/Sailwave-results-for-2023-ILCA-Leinsters-at-SKERRIES-SAILING-CLUB-2023_Final.html

Gender Place Points

Gender Place Points

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
RET
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10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0

1.0

9
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Rank
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17

Rank
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Rank
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Ivat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Nat
IRL

SadgNo.

21115

222551
213789
213141
219129
212521
219804
122318
173083
142283
206827
171378
214263
216711

211467

Sail No.

216101
211467
213789
222551
211115
213141
216890
212521
219129
219804
171378
206827
122318
216711
214263
173083
142283

Sail No.

216101

Sailwave results for 2023 ILCA Leinsters at SKERRIES SAILING CLUB 2023

Qender PRlace Points

Hehor Byrne

Rory Lynch
Daragh Kelleher
Stephen Cunnane
Conor Murphy
Ross O Leary
Gavan Murphy
Conrad Simpson
Stan Shepherd
John Fitzgerald
James Murphy
Matthew Cotter
Colman Grimes
Andrejs Samoilovs
Qisin Hughes
Jonathan O Shaughnessy

R3 - Standard Fleet

Patagery RBBYC
Other BSC
Master SSC
Youth TBSC
Other HYC
Master RSGYC
Master RSGYC
Master BYC
Master SSC
Master SSC
Master WHBTC
Other HYC
Master SSC
Master MYC
Other RSGYC
Other RCYC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helm

Ewan McMahon
Jonathan O Shaughnessy
Stephen Cunnane
Daragh Kelleher
Rory Lynch

Conor Murphy
Conor Byrne
Gavan Murphy
Ross O Leary
Conrad Simpson
Colman Grimes
Matthew Cotter
Stan Shepherd
Oisin Hughes
Andrejs Samoilovs
John Fitzgerald
James Murphy

R4 - Standard Fleet

Category Club

Other
Other
Youth
Master
Other
Other
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Other
Master
Other
Master
Master

Master

HYC
RCYC
TBSC
SSC
BSC
HYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
BYC
SSC
HYC
SSC
RSGYC
MYC
SSC
WHBTC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helm

Ewan McMahon

Category Club

Other

HYC

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
DSQ

Place
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3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
18.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0

Gender Place Points

Male

1

1.0
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Rank Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
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Sail No.

222551
211115
219804
216890
216711
213141
142283
211467
212521
206827
213789
173083
171378
122318
219129

Sailwave results for 2023 ILCA Leinsters at SKERRIES SAILING CLUB 2023

Helm

Daragh Kelleher
Rory Lynch
Conrad Simpson
Conor Byrne
Qisin Hughes
Conor Murphy
James Murphy
Jonathan O Shaughnessy
Gavan Murphy
Matthew Cotter
Stephen Cunnane
John Fitzgerald
Colman Grimes
Stan Shepherd
Ross O Leary

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Category Club

Master
Other
Master
Master
Other
Other
Master
Other
Master
Other
Youth
Master
Master
Master

Master

http://skerriessailingclub.com/2023-ilca-leinster-championships/

SSC
BSC
BYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
HYC
WHBTC
RCYC
RSGYC
HYC
TBSC
SSC
SSC
SSC
RSGYC

Gender Place Points

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16

2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
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